
2026 Siegel JCC Holiday Closing Schedule 
 

HOLIDAY DATE MAIN 
BUILDING 

FITNESS & 
AQUATICS 

OUTDOOR 
POOL 

ECC YOUTH 

Passover Wed, Apr 1 Close at 3 PM Close at 3 PM  Close at 3 PM Closed 

 Thu, Apr 2 Closed Closed  Closed Closed 

 Fri, Apr 3 Closed Open  Closed Closed 

Memorial Day Mon, May 25 Closed Closed 10 AM – 8 PM Closed Closed 

Juneteenth Fri, Jun 19 Closed Closed 10 AM – 8 PM Closed Closed 

Independence Day Fri, Jul 3 Closed Open 8 AM – 12 PM 10 AM – 8 PM Closed Closed 

 Sat, Jul 4  Closed Closed 10 AM – 8 PM Closed Closed 

Labor Day Mon, Sep 7 Closed Closed 10 AM – 8 PM Closed Closed 

Rosh Hashanah Fri, Sep 11 Close at 3 PM Close at 3 PM  Close at 3 PM Closed 

 Sat, Sep 12 Closed Closed  Closed Closed 

 Sun, Sep 13 Closed Closed  Closed Closed 

Yom Kippur Sun, Sep 20 Closed Close at 3 PM  Closed Closed 

 Mon, Sep 21 Closed Closed  Closed Closed 

Thanksgiving Wed, Nov 25 Close at 6 PM Close at 6 PM  Open Open 

 Thu, Nov 26 Closed Open 8 AM – 12 PM  Closed Closed 

 Fri, Nov 27 Closed Open  Closed Closed 

December 25 Thu, Dec 24 Close at 6 PM Close at 6 PM  Open Open 

 Fri, Dec 25 Closed Open 9 AM – 1 PM  Closed Closed 

New Year Thu, Dec 31 Close at 6 PM Close at 6 PM  Open Open 

 Fri, Jan 1 Closed Open 9 AM – 1 PM  Closed Closed 
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